
S.No Name Department
Doctor Mobile 

Number
Email Id Attending COVID Duties Since

1 Charitha Movva House Surgeon 9550667717 charithamovva86@gmail.com 01.04.2020

2 Chilaka Sreeharsha House Surgeon 7893321012 chilakasriharsha457@gmail.com 01.04.2020

3 Nelakuditi Manikanta House Surgeon 6309327731 Manikanta.nelakuditi06@gmail.com 01.04.2020

4 Abbireddy Sree Kavya Reddy House Surgeon 9959586709 kavyareddy1997@gmail.com 01.04.2020

5 Adapala Tharun Sai House Surgeon 8328550354 thurunsaiadapala888@gmail.com 01.04.2020

6 Adduri Bhavya Sri Lakshmi House Surgeon 7093914169 bhavyaadduri3@gmail.com 01.04.2020

7 Alapati Rohit House Surgeon 7093147092 drrohit.alapati@gmail.com 01.04.2020

8 Anvesh Chukkapalli House Surgeon 9949730000 anvesh.chukkapalli@gmail.com 01.04.2020

9 Appikatla Srikanth House Surgeon 7659917052 srikanthappikatla98@gmail.com 01.04.2020

10 Bala Rajeswari Konduru House Surgeon 8522073389 balarajeswari2@gmail.com 01.04.2020

11 Bhattiprolu Gouthami House Surgeon 9491424761 gouthamib0898@gmail.com 01.04.2020

12 Bhavan Vedha Panguluri House Surgeon 9963169991 bhavanvedh12@gmail.com 01.04.2020

13 Bhavitha Thippa Reddy House Surgeon 9966706710 bhavathathippareddy@gmail.com 01.04.2020

14 Bhukya Shirisha House Surgeon 6304050277 Shirishabhukya1313@gmail.com 01.04.2020

15 Boggavarapu Bhavya House Surgeon 9866117488 bhavyabogavarapu1997@gmail.com 01.04.2020

16 Bojja Pavani House Surgeon 7032231475 pavaniprasad57@gmail.com 01.04.2020

17 Budite Murali Krishna House Surgeon murali8808@gmail.com 01.04.2020

18 Chinamanagonda Lakshmi Sravani House Surgeon 7095224455 Sravanichinamanagonda95@gmail.com 01.04.2020

19 Chunduru Krishnaasish House Surgeon 9032167510 chunduruasish919@gmail.com 01.04.2020

20 Daivala Sanjana House Surgeon 9515793303 daivalasanjana@gmail.com 01.04.2020

21 Devi Priya Surapaneni House Surgeon 9640068883 devipriya1998@gmail.com 01.04.2020

22 Gadipudi Neeraj Chowdary House Surgeon 9477577777 neerajchowdary16@gmail.com 01.04.2020

23 Inaganti Lavanya House Surgeon 9705425569 zoyalavanya@gmail.com 01.04.2020

24 Irrinki L N V Surya Sai Pavan House Surgeon 9515985399 Saipavangouda@gmail.com 01.04.2020

25 Jangam Sanghavi House Surgeon 8639914909 jangamsanghvi@gmail.com 01.04.2020

26 Kalapala Padmavathi House Surgeon 9100539519 padmavathikalapala6@gmail.com 01.04.2020

27 Keerthi Sunkari House Surgeon 8367331398 keerthibhogi41@gmail.com 01.04.2020

28 Kodali Divya Amrutha House Surgeon 7702596451 divyaamrutha7694@gmail.com 01.04.2020

29 Kombathula Anusha House Surgeon 9553283649 anushakombathula97@gmail.com 01.04.2020

30 Konkimalla Samyuktha House Surgeon 9505621880 samyuktha33321@gmail.com 01.04.2020

31 Kumbha Harika House Surgeon 9133616154 kumbhaharika4@gmail.com 01.04.2020

32 Lalam Sai Venkat Tej House Surgeon 7989792547 clavtej98@gmail.com 01.04.2020

33 Lohith Nandiraju House Surgeon 9493393300 lohith9796@gmail.com 01.04.2020

34 Madamanchi Yamini Sri Varun Teja House Surgeon 7989001865 varunmadamanchi@gmail.com 01.04.2020

35 Madisetty Rupesh Kiran House Surgeon 9491206438 rupeshmadisetty@gmail.com 01.04.2020

36 Mahathi Reddy Koralla House Surgeon 01.04.2020

37 Makkena Mani Shankar House Surgeon 8639535612 manimakkena9@gmail.com 01.04.2020

38 Mandava Krushnaa Kautilya House Surgeon 8555934391 krushnaamandava@gmail.com 01.04.2020

39 Mannava Ajay Kumar House Surgeon 7989389563 kumarmannavaa@gmail.com 01.04.2020

40 Matta Navya Sekhar House Surgeon 9492336733 gummapu@gmail.com 01.04.2020

41 Medarametla Gnana Deepthi House Surgeon 7095955355 deepthimedarametla1@gmail.com 01.04.2020

42 Menda Lakshmi Prasad House Surgeon 6302871961 Lakshmiprasad7979@gmail.com 01.04.2020

43 Mikkili Sarah Olivia House Surgeon 9573278779 Sarahhinia777@gmail.com 01.04.2020

44 Mohammed Safiya Shaik House Surgeon 7659924086 safiyamlsami2@gmail.com 01.04.2020

45 Mukkamala Lakshmi Saathvika House Surgeon 9949034417 saathvika.lakshmi@gmail.com 01.04.2020

46 Nafeesa Fathima House Surgeon 7095014842 nafeesa.nafee6@gmail.com 01.04.2020

47 Nelakuditi Bhavana House Surgeon 8899359999 bhavananelakvditi@gmail.com 01.04.2020

48 Nuthalapati Vamsi House Surgeon 9392186403 vamsinuthalapati@gmail.com 01.04.2020

49 Nuvvula Krishna House Surgeon 7989346908 krishnanuvvula@gmail.com 01.04.2020

50 P Harita House Surgeon 7032883290 satyavathharita4322@gmail.com 01.04.2020

51 Paidi Pavani House Surgeon 7993371341 pavanipaidi23@gmail.com 01.04.2020

52 Parimi Sasank House Surgeon 9491962831 parimisasank9@gmail.com 01.04.2020

53 Rajarshi Das House Surgeon 8719773114 mpnleoraj@gmail.com 01.04.2020

54 Rodda Mallikharjun House Surgeon 7993050214 Mallikharjunrodda@gmail.com 01.04.2020

55 Sanagala Sai Srikar House Surgeon 8143347401 saisrikar03@gmail.com 01.04.2020

56 Siddhartha Chilamkurthi House Surgeon 9494875454 Sidduchilamkurthi@gmail.com 01.04.2020

57 Siva Sai Jallepalli House Surgeon 9381698783 Sai.Jallepalli34@gmail.com 01.04.2020

58 Sonam Tanwar House Surgeon 7995358673 sonamtanwar1902@gmail.com 01.04.2020

59 Suraneni Mamatha House Surgeon 9491368963 suranenimamatha@gmail.com 01.04.2020

60 Tadavarthi Sreeja House Surgeon 7569612610 tadavarthisreeja@gmail.com 01.04.2020

61 Teki Sai Sree Mahalakshmi House Surgeon 9491653009 mahalakshmi508@gmail.com 01.04.2020

62 Tummala Rasagna House Surgeon 7702133210 tummala.rasagna@gmail.com 01.04.2020

63 Tumu Bhargavi Mounika House Surgeon 9052617521 mounikatumu100@gmail.com 01.04.2020

64 Umasree Devagiri House Surgeon 6281970440 umasreedevagiri199@gmail.com 01.04.2020

65 Vadapalli Amrutha Varshini House Surgeon 9550555870 vadapalliAmruthaVarshini@gmail.com 01.04.2020

66 Vemparala Prathyusha House Surgeon 8985533666 vemaparalaprathyusha@gmail.com 01.04.2020
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